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Name

MIMOYTZIANHZ AAEZANAPOZX
TZANETOZ AIONYZIOZ
FEQPTAKOIMNOYAOZX MNQProx
KOPONTZHZ ANAPEAX
KOMIMOXOAHX OGEOAQPOX
OYKIPHZ ®QTHX

ZATOYPAZ MANATIQTHZ

MMENETOZ INQPIroz

MAYPOTTOYAQY IOYZTINA
AATPE MAPINA

MMAKIPTZOIAQY AITEAOZ BAZIAEIOX

XPONH KATEPINA
TZAPIMAAAZ BAZINEIOZ
PE®ENEZX NIKOANAOZ
TZIATZIOZ ©OQMAZ
XPONH IOYAIA
KONTOTI'IQPTA EAENH

KOTTAPEAZ TrEQPTIOX

TIAKITZIAN MNMAYAOZ

MAMMAZTHE ANAXTAZIOZ
KOPOMHAAZ AMOZTOAHZ
XAIAOTIANNHZ NIKOZ
NTANTABAZIAH AYPHAIA
XANAZOXQPH ZO®IA
KQTZOBOAOZ OOAQPHX
AOYBAAH AHMHTPA

XYAIA GEORGIA
BAAXOAHMHTPOIMNOYAOZ IQANNHZ

MPEKAZ IQANNHZX

MPEKAZ ANAPEAZ- IAKQBOX

MANTAZOMNOYAQY KYPIAKH
NAZKAPHX PANAGIOTIS
MAMANIKOAAQY TIQPIoz
KANAMIAAZ XPIZTO®OPOZ
TZAANAAPH ANAZTAZIA
KONTOTIQPTAZ MANATIQTHZ
NTOYPMIZI ET®IOA
APAKOIMNOYAOZ AIONYZIOZ
MMAAAZKAZ INQPIrox
OHAHMOMOYAOZ KQXTAX
APOZ>AZ GEORGIOS
ZXOINA KONZTANTINA
ZENOY KQONZTANTINA
ZKOPAAKH AAIKH
KOYPEMENOZX NIKOLAOS
KOYPEMENQOY BAZIAIKH N.

AG

A16+
A16+
A16+
A16+
A16+
A13-15
A16+

A13-15

re+
re+
A13-15
Mo+
A16+
A16+
A13-15
re+
K13-15

A16+
A16+
A16+
A16+
re+
re+
A16+
K13-15
re+
A16+

A16+

A16+

re+
A16+
A16+
A13-15
K13-15
A13-15
K13-15
A16+
A13-15
A16+
A16+
re6+
re+
Mo+
A16+

Time

10:54:00
11:26:00
11:32:00
11:55:00
12:05:00
12:15:00
12:23:00

12:36:00

12:52:00
12:58:00
13:07:00
13:14:00
13:58:00
14:08:00
14:09:00
14:18:00
14:26:00

14:30:00

14:42:00
14:46:00
14:47:00
15:21:00
16:06:00
16:06:00
16:24:00
16:33:00
17:08:00
17:20:00

17:41:00

17:41:00

17:50:00
17:52:00
17:53:00
18:07:00
18:08:00
18:09:00
18:37:00
19:06:00
19:54:00
19:56:00
20:22:00
20:25:00
20:39:00
20:47:00
20:54:00
20:54:00

Club

FYMNAZTIKOZ ZYAAOIO% APKAAIAL
ANE=APTHTOZ
AO MEZZHNHZX
ANE=APTHTOZ

ANE=APTHTOZ
ANE=APTHTOZ

ZYANOI Oz AOGAOYMENQN
MEXZHNHZ

ANE=APTHTH
NOKY
TPAFTANATIAZTEAIA

ANE=APTHTOZXZ
ANE=APTHTOZ
TPATANATIAZTEAIA
ANE=APTHTH

2YANOIOZ AOGAOYMENQN
MEZZHNHX

ANE=APTHTOZ
Oxi
ANE=APTHTOX

Kalamatarunningproject
Kalamatarunningproject
ANE=APTHTOZXZ
ANE=APTHTOZX
ANE=APTHTOZX

AIATOPAZ AOAHTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ
NE®POIMAGQON KAI
METAMOZXEYMENQN

AIATOPAZ AOAHTIKOZ XYAAOIO%
NE®POIMAGQN KAI
METAMOZXEYMENQN

Avegdptnrog
ANE=APTHTOZ
>UMoyog ABAoupevwy Meaorvng

ANE=APTHTOZXZ

ANE=ZAPTHTOZ

Olympia Runners /AavBi Runners
Olympia Runners AavBi Runners
ANE=APTHTOZ

ANE=APTHTH

ANE=APTHTOZ

ANE=APTHTH

ANE=APTHTOZ

OXI

pace/km

3:37:00
3:48:00
3:50:00
3:58:00
4:01:00
4:04:00
4:07:00

4:11:00

4:17:00
4:19:00
4:22:00
4:24:00
4:39:00
4:42:00
4:42:00
4:45:00
4:48:00

4:49:00

4:53:00
4:55:00
4:55:00
5:06:00
5:21:00
5:21:00
5:27:00
5:30:00
5:42:00
5:46:00

5:53:00

5:53:00

5:56:00
5:57:00
5:57:00
6:02:00
6:02:00
6:02:00
6:12:00
6:21:00
6:37:00
6:38:00
6:47:00
6:48:00
6:52:00
6:55:00
6:57:00
6:57:00
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rank

20

27

11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18
19
20
28
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
29
28

21

Bib

652
653
592
371
372
395
433
448
408
444
426
621
632
443
431
430
630
454
438
589
650
440
412
379
441
410
386
435
452
390
445
388
376
415
383
397
381

Bib

132
101
628
103
627
663
638
104
138

Name

KATZIMOAAX ANTONHX
KAPAIEQPIHZ ANOXTOAOX
FEQPTAKOIMOYAOZ ANAPEAZ
LOACH KEN

LOACH SUSAN

ZATOYPAZ AEQNIAAX
MNEPIBOANAPAKHZ AHMHTPIOZ
TZIAKAZ MANATIQTHZ
KOTTAPEAZ BAXINEIOZ
Z[MTANOY IQANNA
NTAAIAKOYPA MAPIA
NTOIKA HAIANNA
KYPIAKOIOYAOY EYZTAGIA
ZMANOY MANATIQTA
NMAPMAKHZ IOANNHZ
NMAPMAKH ZO®IA
ANAMITPOMNOYAQY ZOdIA
TZQKOY EAENH

PANNAKH EAIZABET
TZIKPIKOY AIKATEPINH
AOYBAAHZ KONZTANTINOX
ZAINH ANAZTAZIA
KOYPEMENOY MOAY=ENH
BAPANAKH ©GEOAQPA

TAINH MANATIQTA
KOYPEMENQY BAZIAIKH
FKAPAIAKQY AIMIAIA
MIrOYNAKHZ NIKOZ

TZIANTE ZTEAAA

AIAMANTH ANAZTAZIA
ZTAMATEAQY ANNA

AEZYAA KAAAIOTH
AMOZTOAOMNOYAQY AHMHTPA
KQONZTANTOIMOYAQY AEZMOINA XPIZTINA
FEQPTIAAOY ANAZTAZIA
OEO®DANOIOYAOZ KONZTANTINOX
FEPOXPHZTOY EYH

Name

XPIZTOMOYAQOY XPIZTIANA
ANEBIZOY BAZIAIKH
MAPAZXOZ XTAYPOZX
FEQPTAKOINOYAOZ EYTENIOZ
MAPAXXOZ NIKOAAOX
MANAAOMOYAQY KEAAY
ZTAYPAKH NIKOA
FEQPTAKOMNOYAOZ MA=IMOX
YOPOMYTHXZ AHMHTPIOX

AG

A13-15
A16+
A16+
A16+
re+
A16+
A16+
A16+
A16+

Mo+
K13-15
K13-15

A16+

re+
re+
re6+
re+
A13-15
re+
re+
r6+
re+
re+
re+
A16+
Mo+
re+
re+
r6+
re+
re+
re+
A16+
r6+

Time

4:25:00
4:25:00
5:35:00
6:09:00
6:19:00
6:19:00
6:25:00
6:25:00
6:43:00

Time

20:56:00
20:56:00
21:01:00
21:26:00
21:26:00
21:44:00
21:44:00
22:16:00
22:50:00
23:04:00
23:08:00
23:09:00
23:09:00
23:10:00
23:21:00
23:28:00
23:28:00
23:41:00
24:02:00
24:07:00
24:39:00
24:46:00
24:48:00
24:59:00
25:00:00
25:20:00
25:22:00
26:02:00
26:43:00
27:34:00
28:06:00
28:38:00
29:23:00
29:24:00
31:50:00
31:58:00
34:10:00

Club

INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
ANE=APTHTOZ
ANE=APTHTOZ
XANAPINAIKOZ
ANE=APTHTOZ
ANz AGHNAIOI APOMEIZ

Olympia Runners /AavBi Runners

AlMNZ AOGHNAIOI APOMEIZ
AMOAAQN AYTIKHZ ATTIKHZ
AMOAAQN AYTIKHZ ATTIKHZ
AMOANQN

AlNZ AGHNAIOI APOMEIZ
ANE=APTHTH

XANAPINAIKOZ
ANE=APTHTH
ANE=APTHTH
XANAPINAIKOZ
ANE=APTHTH
ANE=APTHTH
ANE=APTHTOZ
ANE=APTHTH
XANAPINAIKOZ
ANE=APTHTH

AMNZ AOGHNAIOI APOMEIZ
ANE=APTHTH
ANE=APTHTH
ANE=APTHTH
ANE=APTHTOZXZ

AMNZ AGHNAIOI APOMEIZ

Club

KALAMATA RUNNING PROJECT

ZYAOIrOz OMAAA
>AM

Meoonviakog

>AM

Meoonviakog
>AM

pace/km

6:58:00
6:58:00
7:00:00
7:08:00
7:08:00
7:14:00
7:14:00
7:25:00
7:36:00
7:41:00
7:42:00
7:42:00
7:42:00
7:43:00
7:46:00
7:49:00
7:49:00
7:53:00
8:00:00
8:02:00
8:12:00
8:15:00
8:15:00
8:19:00
8:19:00
8:26:00
8:27:00
8:40:00
8:54:00
9:11:00
9:21:00
9:32:00
9:47:00
9:47:00
10:36:00
10:39:00
11:23:00
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10 6
11 5
12 6
13 7
14 8
15 7
16 8
17 9
18 10
19 11
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22 10
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24 12
25 13
26 13
27 14
28 14
29 15
30 15
31 16
32 16
33 17
34 18
35 17
36 18
37 19
38 19
39 20
40 21
41 20
42 21
43 22
44 23
45 24

DNS -1

Bib

119

133

681
102
629
680
639
662
660
109
137
108
105
135
127
116
113
602
136
659
129
622
128
603
682
624
625
114
679
623
601
110
121
664
613
612
134

Name

=ANGAKOZ ANAXTAZIOX
YAAAIAA ZTAYPOYAA

KAAOIEPOIMNOYAQY BAZIAIKH
APT'YPOIMNOYAOZX NANNHZ
MAPAXXOZ ANAPEAX
NOYKAIZOY NATIA

>TAYPAKH PEBEKA
MOYTZOYAAZ IAXONAZ
XPIZTOMOYAOZ NANNHXZ
KATZAZ TIQPIoz
YOPOMYTH MAPIA-ANNA
ZEPBAKOZX XQKPATHX
FEQPTIONMOYAQY KQONZTANTINA
YOPOMYTH ANNA

THIFANH BAZIAIKH
MOYPAOYKOYTA HAEKTPA
MINTZIBIPHZ KONZTANTINOZ
MANNETZOZ KONZTANTINOZ
YOPOMYTH MAPIA
XPIZTOMOYNOZ ANAPEAZ
TZEAIOY ANNA

KOYPANOQY AITEAIKH
THFANHX XPHXTOX

KAPEAA EYH

KOKKAAH APIZTEA
KOYPANOZ KONZTANTINOZ
APOYAIAZ XPHZTOX
MINTZIBTIPHX XQTHPIOX
TPIANTOY AYAIA

APOYAIA AHMHTPA

KAPEAA AHMHTPA
MAPTAPITHZ NIKOAAOZ-TAZIAPXHZ
MAYAOTOYAOZ MANATIQTHX
MANITZA ZTAYPIANNA
METPOYAAKH NMHNEAOIMH
FAAIATZATOY ANNA

YAAAIAA NIOBH

AG

6:54:00
7:22:00

7:22:00
7:25:00
7:39:00
7:45:00
7:47:00
7:48:00
7:55:00
7:56:00
8:13:00
8:15:00
8:18:00
8:24:00
8:26:00
8:30:00
8:37:00
8:45:00
8:46:00
8:55:00
9:16:00
9:26:00
9:26:00
9:28:00
9:33:00
9:34:00
9:34:00
10:17:0(
10:35:0(
10:36:0(
10:59:0(
11:43:0(C
12:19:0(
12:26:0(
12:45:0(
12:45:0(
2:53:00

Time

Club pace/km

MEZXZHNIAKOZ

2YANOI Oz AGAOYMENQN
MEZZHNHX

>AM
>AM

ANE=APTHTOZ

>.AM

>UMoyog ABAoupevwy Meaorvng
ANE=APTHTH

ANE=APTHTH

APHZ AIFTAAEQ

ANE=APTHTH

BIKE THIRTY VOLOS

>AM

AvegapTtnTtog

ANE=APTHTH

APHZX AIFTAAEQ
>AM

BIKE THIRTY VOLOS

>AM

ANE=APTHTOZ

>.AM



